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72G80

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

P.

 BARRIER CONCRETETEMPORARY

LOCATION
DESCRIPTION

 BARRIER CONCRETETEMPORARY  BARRIER TEMPORARYRELOCATE

 STATION TOSTATION  (FT)LENGTH  (FT)LENGTH

 24 US - 63F.A.P.

  47+36.35STA TO   49+48.58STA  1STAGE 212.5

  59+35.89STA TO   63+09.25STA  1STAGE 375.0

  79+12.59STA TO   82+85.99STA  1STAGE 375.0

  92+50.58STA TO   94+38.15STA  1STAGE 187.5

  47+36.49STA TO   49+48.72STA  2STAGE 212.5

  59+35.82STA TO   63+09.22STA  2STAGE 375.0

  79+10.90STA TO   82+84.30STA  2STAGE 375.0

  92+50.10STA TO   94+37.68STA  2STAGE 187.5

TOTAL 1150.00 1150.00

 MARKINGS PAVEMENTEPOXY

LOCATION
DESCRIPTION SPACING

 5"LINE

 STATION TOSTATION  (FTWHITE  (FT)YELLOW

 24 US - 63F.A.P.

STA 46+52.33 TO   94+41.14STA  LINEEDGE 4,789

STA 46+88.35 TO   95+16.12STA SKIP-DASH 10’ @ 40’ 1,207

STA 46+52.46 TO   94+35.79STA  LINEEDGE 4,783

SUB-TOTAL 5990 4789

TOTAL 10779

 REMOVAL MARKINGPAVEMENT

LOCATION
DESCRIPTION   FT) (SQAREA

 STATION TOSTATION

 24 US - 63F.A.P.

  46+52.33STA TO   94+41.14STA  INCH 5 - LINE EDGE 1STAGE 1995.34

  46+52.33STA TO   99+72.14STA  INCH 4 - LINES TEMPORARY 1STAGE 3278.01

  46+52.46STA TO   94+35.79STA  INCH 5 - LINE EDGE 2STAGE 1993.05

  46+52.46STA TO   103+50.33STA  INCH 4 - LINES TEMPORARY 2STAGE 3460.72

TOTAL 10727.12

 SHIELDPROTECTIVE

LOCATION
DESCRIPTION

 SHIELDPROTECTIVE

 STATION TOSTATION  YD) (SQAREA

 24 US - 63F.A.P.

  47+63.50STA TO   47+69.50STA  ABUTMENTWEST 8.70

  59+56.00STA TO   59+62.00STA  7 PIERWEST 8.70

  59+68.00STA TO   59+74.00STA  7 PIEREAST 8.70

  61+54.00STA TO   61+60.00STA  8 PIERWEST 8.70

  61+70.00STA TO   61+76.00STA  8 PIEREAST 8.70

  79+34.00STA TO   79+40.00STA  11 PIERWEST 8.70

  79+50.00STA TO   79+56.00STA  11 PIEREAST 8.70

  81+36.00STA TO   81+42.00STA  12 PIERWEST 8.70

  81+48.00STA TO   81+54.00STA  12 PIEREAST 8.70

  92+64.00STA TO   92+70.00STA  ABUTMENTEAST 8.70

TOTAL 87.0



SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 63                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

FILE NAME

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging.dgn

sparksgwUSER NAME =

PLOT SCALE = 80.0000 ’ / in.

PLOT DATE = May-12-2014 08:59:00AM

=

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

        STAGING DETAILS       

SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

           

 

 

  

 

 

      

6 

 

 

  

72G80

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

P.

31

1’-7"

4’-7" 2-Girder Spaces at 13’-0" = 26’-0"

Barrier (Typ.)

Temp. Conc.

6"

4’-7"

Stage 1 Traffic

11’-6" 6"1’-10�"

Stage Removal Line
~ Rdwy.

1’-0"1’-0"

Stage Const. Line

S
la

b

9
"

1’-7"32’-0" Face to Face of Parapets

16’-7" Stage 1 Construction

18’-7" Stage 1 Removal

35’-2" Out. to Out. of Deck

Slope �"/ft. Slope �"/ft.

1’-7"

4’-7" 2-Girder Spaces at 13’-0" = 26’-0" 4’-7"

Stage Removal Line
~ Rdwy.

1’-0"1’-0"

Stage Const. Line

S
la

b

9
"

1’-7"32’-0" Face to Face of Parapets

35’-2" Out. to Out. of Deck

Slope �"/ft. Slope �"/ft.

6"

Stage 2 Traffic

11’-6" 6" 1’-10�"

Barrier (Typ.)

Temp. Conc.

STAGE 1 

STAGE 2

18’-7" Stage 2 Construction

16’-7" Stage 2 Removal

7�"

7�"



4
5

+
0
0
.0

0

5
1
+
0
0
.0

0

5
1
+
0
0
.0

0

5
7

+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:01AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging1.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

    STAGE 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  1 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

7

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63

P.

31

RT 12.00

+52.29

RT 15.50

+36.37

RT 1.70

+36.35

RT 1.70

+86.89

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

RT 4.00

+33.62 

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701423.WITH

INSTALL ADVANCED WARNING AND END CONSTRUCTION SIGNS IN ACCORDANCENOTE:

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

LT 11.76 

+48.58 

LT 13.93 

+51.01 

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 45+00  46  47  48  49

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
4
9

+
9
7
.1

4

 50+00  51

6

 51  52  53  54  55+00  56  57

6



5
7

+
0
0
.0

0

6
3

+
0
0
.0

0

6
3

+
0
0
.0

0

6
9

+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:02AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging1.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

    STAGE 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  2 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

8

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63

P.

31

RT 4.00 

+34.94

RT 1.70 

+98.28

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

LT 7.55 

+09.25 

LT 9.47 

+12.22 

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

RT 1.70 

+35.85 

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

PROTECTIVE SHIELDPROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD
39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 57  58  59  60+00  61  62  63

6

 63  64  65+00  66  67  68  69

6



6
9

+
0
0
.0

0

7
5

+
0
0
.0

0

7
5

+
0
0
.0

0

8
1
+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:02AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging1.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

    STAGE 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  3 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

9

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63 31

P.

RT 4.00 

+11.42

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

RT 1.70 

+12.59 

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 69  70+00  71  72  73  74  75+00

6

 75+00  76  77  78  79  80+00  81

6



8
1
+
0
0
.0

0

8
7

+
0
0
.0

0

8
7
+
0
0
.0

0

9
3

+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:02AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging1.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

    STAGE 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  4 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63

P.

1031

RT 1.70 

+75.06

RT 1.70

+50.58 

RT 4.00

+50.55 

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

LT 7.55 

+85.99 

LT 8.98 

+88.64 

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 81
 82

 83
 84

P
C
 

S
t
a
 
8
4

+
5
2
.5

6

 85+00
 86

 87

6

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
2
+
7
5
.7

2

EXIST. CURVE US-CURVE02
PI STA. = 88+74.13

R = 1,800.00’T = 421.57’
L = 828.21’
E = 48.71’
e = _____
T.R. = _____
S.E. RUN = _____P.C. STA. = 84+52.56P.T. STA. = 92+80.77

 87

 88

 89
 90+00

 91

 92

P
T
 

S
t
a
 
9
2

+
8
0
.7

7

P
I
 

S
t
a
 
8
8

+
7
4
.1

3

 93

EXIST. CURVE US-CURVE02
PI STA. = 88+74.13

R = 1,800.00’T = 421.57’
L = 828.21’
E = 48.71’
e = _____
T.R. = _____
S.E. RUN = _____P.C. STA. = 84+52.56P.T. STA. = 92+80.77

6



9
3

+
0
0
.0

0

9
9

+
0
0
.0

0

9
9

+
0
0
.0

0

1
0
4

+
4
0
.1

7
 

E
x
t
. 

5
9
.8

3

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 63             31  11 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:02AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging1.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.P.

                              

    STAGE 1 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  5 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

   

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

RT 1.65

+01.20 

RT 3.91

+21.03 

RT 15.57

+31.07 

RT 11.37

+41.14 

LT 15.73

+72.14 

ARROW BOARD

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

LT 4.26 

+57.16 

LT 54.79 

+17.40 

7
5
.0
’R

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

LT 9.71 

+38.15 

LT 13.91 

+40.03 

LT 2.93 

+89.03 

LT 3.06 

+39.79 

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701423.WITH

INSTALL ADVANCED WARNING AND END CONSTRUCTION SIGNS IN ACCORDANCENOTE:

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
5

+
0
0
.0

0

 95+00  96  97  98

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
8

+
0
4
.4

5

 93  94

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
5

+
0
0
.0

0

 
1
0

+
0
0

POT Sta 10+00.00
 
1
1

 93  94  95+00  96  97  98  99

 
1
0

+
0
0

 
1
1

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

S
I
G

N

6

 99  100+00  101  102  103  104

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
1
0
4

+
4
0
.1

7

 
1
0

+
0
0

POT Sta 10+00.00

 
1
1

 99  100+00  101  102  103  104

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
1
0
4

+
4
0
.1

7

 
1
0

+
0
0

 
1
1

6



4
5

+
0
0
.0

0

5
1
+
0
0
.0

0

5
1
+
0
0
.0

0

5
7

+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:04AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging2.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.P.

                              

    STAGE 2 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  1 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63 1231

LT 12.00

+52.46 
LT 15.50

+36.48 

LT 4.00

+36.48 

LT 1.70

+36.49 

LT 1.70

+87.03 

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

RT 11.76 

+48.72 

RT 14.28 

+52.74 

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

WITH TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701423.

INSTALL ADVANCED WARNING AND END CONSTRUCTION SIGNS IN ACCORDANCENOTE:

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 45+00  46  47  48  49

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
4
9

+
9
7
.1

4

 50+00  51

6

 51  52  53  54  55+00  56  57

6



5
7

+
0
0
.0

0

6
3

+
0
0
.0

0

6
3

+
0
0
.0

0

6
9

+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:04AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging2.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

    STAGE 2 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  2 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63

P.

1331

LT 4.00

+34.77 

LT 1.70

+98.17 

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

RT 7.55 

+09.22 

RT 8.96 

+12.67 
SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

LT 1.70 

+35.82 

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 57  58  59  60+00  61  62  63

6

 63  64  65+00  66  67  68  69

6



6
9

+
0
0
.0

0

7
5

+
0
0
.0

0

7
5

+
0
0
.0

0

8
1
+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:04AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging2.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

    STAGE 2 TRAFFIC CONTROL   

SHEET  3 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63

P.

1431

LT 4.00

+09.94 

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

LT 1.70 

+10.90 

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 69  70+00  71  72  73  74  75+00

6

 75+00  76  77  78  79  80+00  81

6



8
1
+
0
0
.0

0

8
7

+
0
0
.0

0

8
7
+
0
0
.0

0

9
3

+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

                       

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:04AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging2.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.  

                              

      STAGE 2 TRAFFIC CONTROL 

SHEET  4 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

63

P.

1531

LT 1.70

+73.28 

LT 1.70

+50.10 

LT 4.00

+50.11 

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

RT 7.55 

+84.30 

RT 8.95 

+87.24 

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

NEEDED ON OLD US 24 WHEN WORKING ON EAST ABUTMENT.

TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701201 NOTE: 

4
.0

0
’

4
.0

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

1
1
.5

0
’

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

39’-2" X 6’-0"

PROTECTIVE SHIELD

 81
 82

 83
 84

P
C
 

S
t
a
 
8
4

+
5
2
.5

6

 85+00
 86

 87

6

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
2
+
7
5
.7

2

EXIST. CURVE US-CURVE02
PI STA. = 88+74.13

R = 1,800.00’T = 421.57’
L = 828.21’
E = 48.71’
e = _____
T.R. = _____
S.E. RUN = _____P.C. STA. = 84+52.56P.T. STA. = 92+80.77

 87

 88

 89
 90+00

 91

 92

P
T
 

S
t
a
 
9
2

+
8
0
.7

7

P
I
 

S
t
a
 
8
8

+
7
4
.1

3

 93

EXIST. CURVE US-CURVE02
PI STA. = 88+74.13

R = 1,800.00’T = 421.57’
L = 828.21’
E = 48.71’
e = _____
T.R. = _____
S.E. RUN = _____P.C. STA. = 84+52.56P.T. STA. = 92+80.77

6



9
3

+
0
0
.0

0

9
9

+
0
0
.0

0

9
9

+
0
0
.0

0

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT

 63             31  16 

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.RTE.

                      

CONTRACT NO.      

SCALE:          

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

STATE OF ILLINOIS

sparksgw=USER NAME

40.0000 ’ / in.=PLOT SCALE

May-12-2014 08:59:05AM=PLOT DATE

c:\pw_work\pwidot\sparksgw\d0381163\D672G80-sht-staging2.dgn

=FILE NAME

DATE

DESIGNED

CHECKED

DRAWN

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

REVISED

F.A.P.

                              

      STAGE 2 TRAFFIC CONTROL 

SHEET  5 OF 5  SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-Default

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

      

   

 

 

  

(1Z-B)BJR,I-7 ADAMS

72G80

1
0
5

+
0
0
.0

0

LT 1.68

+00.62 

LT 4.11

+21.35 

LT 15.61

+34.94 

RT 10.04

+11.69 

LT 2.93

+89.03 

RT 9.32

+01.46 

RT 8.77

+45.02 
RT 7.70

+08.52 

LT 3.76

+92.17 

LT 3.81

+55.81 

LT 3.94

+52.86 

LT 3.99

+99.30 

RT 8.19

+50.33 

ARROW BOARD

ARROW BOARD

LEGEND

CONSTRUCTION BARREL

TEMPORARY CONCRETE BARRIER

IMPACT ATTENUATOR

TYPE III BARRICADE

LT 3.45 

+78.21 

SHORT TERM PAVEMENT MARKING

WITH TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION STANDARD 701423.

INSTALL ADVANCED WARNING AND END CONSTRUCTION SIGNS IN ACCORDANCENOTE:

RT 9.73 

+37.68 

RT 12.76 

+41.58 

RT 2.12 

+66.93 

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
5

+
0
0
.0

0

 95+00  96  97  98

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
8

+
0
4
.4

5

 93  94

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
9
5

+
0
0
.0

0

 
1
0

+
0
0

POT Sta 10+00.00
 
1
1

 93  94  95+00  96  97  98  99

 
1
0

+
0
0

 
1
1

O
V

E
R

H
E

A
D

S
I
G

N

6

 99  100+00  101  102  103  104

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
1
0
4

+
4
0
.1

7

 
1
0

+
0
0

POT Sta 10+00.00

 
1
1

 99  100+00  101  102  103  104

P
O

T
 

S
t
a
 
1
0
4

+
4
0
.1

7

 
1
0

+
0
0

 
1
1

6
































	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-001
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-002
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-003
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-004
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-005
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-006
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-007
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-008
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-009
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-010
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-011
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-012
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-013
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-014
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-015
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-016
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-017
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-018
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-019
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-020
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-021
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-022
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-023
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-024
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-025
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-026
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-027
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-028
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-029
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-030
	11x17-080114-72G80-086-031-031



